
1 QAAINOV

2 EQLIISY AVOINA H3  26 26

3 DIEIQOT LYS I2  48 74

4 DDEINOT QI 9G  27 101

5 ALEMORT DODINENT 7B  63 164

6 AIEESUT MORALITE E2  68 232

7 GEHHANR AUDITEES B5  63 295

8 KRCIEEX HARGNE A1  40 335

9 CEFAEKR XI 10F 40 375

10 RUEKBEW FARCE 1D  52 427

11 BEEVUMW BEURK A11 58 485

12 RDZEMOS OEUVE 5H  29 514

13 AMTNEIR DOSEZ M3  59 573

14 OELSSU[ MINARET 11E 103 676

15 IUCEPL[ LOSEUrS L9  73 749

16 AOEEIHU LIPoSUCE 15H 149 898

17 EAINOSU HE A8  32 930

18 PWBJMTA ENOUAIS 14C 63 993

19 PWLMTTA JOB 4L  42 1035

TOPAT C6  25 1060

Coup

samedi 22 janvier 2022
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